
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 MAY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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R/E 31

STONEY

THE CAPTAIN

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

X

GREATEST HITS

AMERICAN TEEN

25

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SINGLES COLLECTION

IRON MAN 2

1989

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

THE VERY BEST

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

RUMOURS

+

LEMONADE

MOANA

THE BEST OF

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

IN THE LONELY HOUR

21

GREATEST HITS

CARESS YOUR SOUL

THE ALBUMS...SO FAR!!!

DAMN.

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

DANGEROUS WOMAN

ILLUMINATE

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

ABBA GOLD & MORE (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

PLATINUM HITS

THE EMINEM SHOW

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

MY EVERYTHING

BACK TO BLACK

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

GREATEST HITS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

DIRECT HITS

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

PURPOSE

VIEWS

Post Malone

Kasey Chambers

Eminem

Ed Sheeran

Queen

Khalid

Adele

Hilltop Hoods

Maroon 5

AC/DC

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

INXS

Queen

Elton John

Fleetwood Mac

Ed Sheeran

Beyonce

Soundtrack

The Wiggles

Bee Gees

Sam Smith

Adele

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Sticky Fingers

P!nk

Kendrick Lamar

Guns N' Roses

John Farnham

Foo Fighters

Ariana Grande

Shawn Mendes

Rihanna

P!nk

ABBA

Jason Derulo

Eminem

Vance Joy

Soundtrack

Ariana Grande

Amy Winehouse

Bon Jovi

Katy Perry

The Offspring

Kendrick Lamar

The Killers

The Weeknd

Justin Bieber
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1
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1

1
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7
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9

23
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423

152

365

11
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59

79

72

134

146

291

91

22

197
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5

25

50

2

143

290

426

48

27

4

112

13

288

49

12

17

324

61

15

118

110

4

49

227

273

167

24

71

76

39
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5726167

5203552

9887893

2564628590

2758364

88985414322

XLCD740

HTH007

4754556

88697662142

3799890

8731446

5335934

2772417

3758589

8122796778

5249864652

88985336822

8734913

4794051

5749359

3769173

XLCD520

9362485452

CW012

88875135512

5760871

5313375

88697547982

88697369212

4787113

5714922

1771728

19075855342

3774013

093624918387

4932902

LMCD0247

8736871

3793951

5304758

2752336

7296342

5187469000

3716232

3755766

4750330

4758741

4792589
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